
Name:
Player:

Nature:
Demeanor:

Chronicle:
Concept:

Attributes
Strength___________
Dexterity___________
Stamina___________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Physical
Charisma___________
Manipulation________
Appearance___________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Social
Perception_________
Intelligence___________
Wits______________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Mental

Abilities
Alertness___________
Athletics___________
Awareness__________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Talents
Animal Ken___________
Crafts_____________
Drive_____________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Skills
Academics_________
Computer___________
Finance___________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Knowledges

Brawl_____________
Empathy___________
Expression___________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Etiquette___________
Firearms____________
Larceny_____________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Investigation________
Law______________
Medicine___________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Intimidation___________
Leadership___________
Streetwise___________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Melee_____________
Performance________
Stealth____________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Occult_____________
Politics____________
Science____________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Subterfuge___________OOOOO Survival___________OOOOO Technology_________OOOOO

_________________
_________________
_________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Other Traits
_________________
_________________
_________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

Backgrounds
_________________

_________________

OOOOO

OOOOO

Virtues

_________________
_________________
_________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

_________________
_________________
_________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

_________________OOOOO

Bruised
Hurt
Injured
Wounded
Mauled
Crippled
Incapacitated

Health
¨
¨
¨
¨
¨
¨
¨

- 1
- 1
- 2
- 2
- 5

Experience

Advantages

_________________
_________________
_________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

_________________
_________________
_________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

_________________
_________________
_________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

_________________
_________________
_________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

_________________
_________________
_________________

OOOOO
OOOOO
OOOOO

________________________
________________________
________________________
________________________

Humanity
O O O O O O O O O O

Willpower
O O O O O O O O O O
¨ ¨ ¨ ¨ ¨ ¨ ¨ ¨ ¨ ¨


	dot1: Yes
	dot2: Off
	dot3: Off
	dot4: Off
	dot5: Off
	dot9: Yes
	dot10: Off
	dot11: Off
	dot12: Off
	dot13: Off
	dot17: Yes
	dot18: Off
	dot19: Off
	dot20: Off
	dot21: Off
	dot25: Yes
	dot26: Off
	dot27: Off
	dot28: Off
	dot29: Off
	dot33: Yes
	dot34: Off
	dot35: Off
	dot36: Off
	dot37: Off
	dot41: Yes
	dot42: Off
	dot43: Off
	dot44: Off
	dot45: Off
	dot49: Yes
	dot50: Off
	dot51: Off
	dot52: Off
	dot53: Off
	dot57: Yes
	dot58: Off
	dot59: Off
	dot60: Off
	dot61: Off
	dot65: Yes
	dot66: Off
	dot67: Off
	dot68: Off
	dot69: Off
	dot73: Off
	dot74: Off
	dot75: Off
	dot76: Off
	dot77: Off
	dot81: Off
	dot82: Off
	dot83: Off
	dot84: Off
	dot85: Off
	dot89: Off
	dot90: Off
	dot91: Off
	dot92: Off
	dot93: Off
	dot97: Off
	dot98: Off
	dot99: Off
	dot100: Off
	dot101: Off
	dot105: Off
	dot106: Off
	dot107: Off
	dot108: Off
	dot109: Off
	dot113: Off
	dot114: Off
	dot115: Off
	dot116: Off
	dot117: Off
	dot121: Off
	dot122: Off
	dot123: Off
	dot124: Off
	dot125: Off
	dot129: Off
	dot130: Off
	dot131: Off
	dot132: Off
	dot133: Off
	dot137: Off
	dot138: Off
	dot139: Off
	dot140: Off
	dot141: Off
	dot145: Off
	dot146: Off
	dot147: Off
	dot148: Off
	dot149: Off
	dot153: Off
	dot154: Off
	dot155: Off
	dot156: Off
	dot157: Off
	dot161: Off
	dot162: Off
	dot163: Off
	dot164: Off
	dot165: Off
	dot169: Off
	dot170: Off
	dot171: Off
	dot172: Off
	dot173: Off
	dot177: Off
	dot178: Off
	dot179: Off
	dot180: Off
	dot181: Off
	dot185: Off
	dot186: Off
	dot187: Off
	dot188: Off
	dot189: Off
	dot193: Off
	dot194: Off
	dot195: Off
	dot196: Off
	dot197: Off
	dot201: Off
	dot202: Off
	dot203: Off
	dot204: Off
	dot205: Off
	dot209: Off
	dot210: Off
	dot211: Off
	dot212: Off
	dot213: Off
	dot217: Off
	dot218: Off
	dot219: Off
	dot220: Off
	dot221: Off
	dot225: Off
	dot226: Off
	dot227: Off
	dot228: Off
	dot229: Off
	dot233: Off
	dot234: Off
	dot235: Off
	dot236: Off
	dot237: Off
	dot241: Off
	dot242: Off
	dot243: Off
	dot244: Off
	dot245: Off
	dot249: Off
	dot250: Off
	dot251: Off
	dot252: Off
	dot253: Off
	dot257: Off
	dot258: Off
	dot259: Off
	dot260: Off
	dot261: Off
	dot265: Off
	dot266: Off
	dot267: Off
	dot268: Off
	dot269: Off
	dot273: Off
	dot274: Off
	dot275: Off
	dot276: Off
	dot277: Off
	dot281: Off
	dot282: Off
	dot283: Off
	dot284: Off
	dot285: Off
	dot289: Off
	dot290: Off
	dot291: Off
	dot292: Off
	dot293: Off
	dot297: Off
	dot298: Off
	dot299: Off
	dot300: Off
	dot301: Off
	dot305: Off
	dot306: Off
	dot307: Off
	dot308: Off
	dot309: Off
	dot313: Off
	dot314: Off
	dot315: Off
	dot316: Off
	dot317: Off
	dot321: Off
	dot322: Off
	dot323: Off
	dot324: Off
	dot325: Off
	dot329: Off
	dot330: Off
	dot331: Off
	dot332: Off
	dot333: Off
	dot337: Off
	dot338: Off
	dot339: Off
	dot340: Off
	dot341: Off
	dot345: Off
	dot346: Off
	dot347: Off
	dot348: Off
	dot349: Off
	dot353: Off
	dot354: Off
	dot355: Off
	dot356: Off
	dot357: Off
	dot361: Off
	dot362: Off
	dot363: Off
	dot364: Off
	dot365: Off
	dot369: Off
	dot370: Off
	dot371: Off
	dot372: Off
	dot373: Off
	dot377: Off
	dot378: Off
	dot379: Off
	dot380: Off
	dot381: Off
	dot385: Off
	dot386: Off
	dot387: Off
	dot388: Off
	dot389: Off
	dot393: Off
	dot394: Off
	dot395: Off
	dot396: Off
	dot397: Off
	dot401: Off
	dot402: Off
	dot403: Off
	dot404: Off
	dot405: Off
	dot409: Yes
	dot410: Off
	dot411: Off
	dot412: Off
	dot413: Off
	dot414: Yes
	dot415: Off
	dot416: Off
	dot417: Off
	dot418: Off
	dot419: Yes
	dot420: Off
	dot421: Off
	dot422: Off
	dot423: Off
	dot424: Off
	dot425: Off
	dot426: Off
	dot427: Off
	dot428: Off
	dot432: Off
	dot433: Off
	dot434: Off
	dot435: Off
	dot436: Off
	dot440: Off
	dot441: Off
	dot442: Off
	dot443: Off
	dot444: Off
	dot448: Off
	dot449: Off
	dot450: Off
	dot451: Off
	dot452: Off
	dot456: Off
	dot457: Off
	dot458: Off
	dot459: Off
	dot460: Off
	dot464: Off
	dot465: Off
	dot467: Off
	dot468: Off
	dot469: Off
	dot473: Off
	dot474: Off
	dot475: Off
	dot476: Off
	dot477: Off
	dot481: Off
	dot482: Off
	dot483: Off
	dot484: Off
	dot485: Off
	dot489: Off
	dot490: Off
	dot491: Off
	dot492: Off
	dot493: Off
	dot497: Off
	dot498: Off
	dot499: Off
	dot500: Off
	dot501: Off
	corpusdot1: Off
	corpusdot2: Off
	corpusdot3: Off
	corpusdot4: Off
	corpusdot5: Off
	corpusdot6: Off
	corpusdot7: Off
	corpusdot8: Off
	corpusdot9: Off
	corpusdot10: Off
	willdot1: Off
	willdot2: Off
	willdot3: Off
	willdot4: Off
	willdot5: Off
	willdot6: Off
	willdot7: Off
	willdot8: Off
	willdot9: Off
	willdot10: Off
	check11: Off
	check12: Off
	check13: Off
	check14: Off
	check15: Off
	check16: Off
	check17: Off
	check18: Off
	check19: Off
	check20: Off
	experience: 
	attrib1: 
	attrib2: 
	attrib3: 
	attrib4: 
	attrib5: 
	attrib6: 
	attrib7: 
	attrib8: 
	attrib9: 
	abilities1: 
	abilities2: 
	abilities3: 
	abilities4: 
	abilities5: 
	abilities6: 
	abilities7: 
	abilities8: 
	abilities9: 
	abilities10: 
	abilities11: 
	abilities12: 
	abilities13: 
	abilities14: 
	abilities15: 
	abilities16: 
	abilities17: 
	abilities18: 
	abilities19: 
	abilities20: 
	abilities21: 
	abilities22: 
	abilities23: 
	abilities24: 
	abilities25: 
	abilities26: 
	abilities27: 
	abilities28: 
	abilities29: 
	abilities30: 
	Name: 
	Player: 
	nature: [ ]
	demeanor: [ ]
	family: 
	concept: 
	back1: [ ]
	back2: [ ]
	back3: [ ]
	back4: [ ]
	back5: [ ]
	back6: [ ]
	othertraits7: 
	othertraits8: 
	othertraits9: 
	othertraits10: 
	othertraits11: 
	health1: 
	health3: 
	health4: 
	health5: 
	health6: 
	health7: 
	health8: 
	othertraits2: 
	othertraits3: 
	othertraits4: 
	othertraits5: 
	othertraits6: 
	antdotex41: Off
	antdotex42: Off
	antdotex43: Off
	antdotex44: Off
	antdotex45: Off
	antdotex51: Off
	antdotex52: Off
	antdotex53: Off
	antdotex54: Off
	antdotex55: Off
	antdotex61: Off
	antdotex62: Off
	antdotex63: Off
	antdotex64: Off
	antdotex65: Off
	antdotex71: Off
	antdotex72: Off
	antdotex73: Off
	antdotex74: Off
	antdotex75: Off
	antdotex81: Off
	antdotex82: Off
	antdotex83: Off
	antdotex84: Off
	antdotex85: Off
	othertraits16: 
	othertraits15: 
	othertraits14: 
	othertraits13: 
	othertraits12: 
	othertraits17: 
	othertraits18: 
	othertraits19: 
	othertraits20: 
	OTTitle_P1Bottom: [Type Here]
	othertraits21: 
	othertraits22: 
	othertraits23: 
	othertraits24: 
	othertraits25: 
	othertraits1: 
	virtues1: [ ]
	virtues2: [ ]
	virtues3: [ ]


